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	IL Counseling Providers
	Counties Covered

	Address
	Counselor Name & 
Contact Information

	A Step Above, LLC


	Douglas, Jefferson, Johnson, Leavenworth, Miami, Wyandotte
	19825 Rosewood Drive
Stilwell KS 66085

	Michael Cuevas
Cell: 913-522-7523
FAX: 913-814-8009
mcuevastcm@gmail.com 


	Advocacy Unlimited  
	Finney, Grant, Greely, Hamilton, Haskell, Kearny, Lane, Morton, Scott, Seward, Stanton, Stevens, Wichita
	2110 N Belmont Pl. Unit 2
Garden City, KS  67846  
	Francine Phillis TCM, ILC
Cell: 620-277-5082
francinetitus@outlook.com

Marlie Evans, ILC
Cell: 620-521-1441
marlie22gc@hotmail.com 

FAX: 620-805-6075


	Alliance Home Health Care, Inc.
	Atchison, Franklin, Jefferson, Johnson, Leavenworth, Linn, Miami, Wyandotte
	1831 Minnesota Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66102
	Michael Protsman
Office: 913-233-0160
mprotsalliance@gmail.com
mprotsman@alliancehomehealth.org 
 

	Apostolic Christian Home DBA Lakeside Terrace
	Brown, Nemaha
	1100 Harrison
Sabetha, KS 66534
	Debbie Tangeman
Office: 785-284-0005
debbie@lakesideterrace.org 
   
Valerie Edelman
Office: 785-284-0005
valerie@lakesideterrace.org 


	Bruce Daldrup

	Johnson, Wyandotte
	16624 W 132nd Cir
Olathe, KS 66062

	Bruce Daldrup
Office: 913-449-3765
highdald@gmail.com


	Developmental Services of Northwest Kansas (DSNWK)











Continued
Developmental Services of Northwest Kansas (DSNWK)

	Cheyenne, Decatur, Ellis, Gove, Graham, Logan, Norton, Osborne, Phillips, Rawlins, Rooks, Russell, Sheridan, Sherman, Smith, Thomas, Trego, Wallace


	2703 Hall Street, Suite 10
Hays, KS  67601-0310

208 S 4th
Atwood, KS 67730

	Lance VanKooten, Director
Office: 785-621-5292
lance_vankooten@mydsnwk.org
    
April Dunker
Office: 785-626-3688
April_dunker@mydsnwk.org
   
Kathleen Plummer
Office: 
Kathleen_plummer@mydsnwk.org
   



Dawn Rose
Office: 785-483-6686
Dawn_rose@mydsnwk.org
   
Leah Schlyer
Office: 785-625-2521
Leah_schlyer@mydsnwk.org

Tiara Espinosa
Office: 785-621-5288           tiara_espinosa@mydsnwk.org 


	DreamZZ 2 Reality LLC
	Anderson, Douglas, Franklin, Johnson, Linn, Miami, Wyandotte
	1157 E. Yesteryear Drive
Olathe, KS  66061

	Rita Patience
Office: 913-712-8648
rpatience1@comcast.net 

	Futures Unlimited Inc.
	Sumner
	2410 N A
Wellington, KS 67152
	Keira McDorman
Office: 620-326-8906 x 241
keiram@futures-unlimited.org 


	Independence Inc.















	All counties










	2001 Haskell Ave
Lawrence, KS 66046














	Jill Enyart, Executive Director
Office: 785-841-0333
jenyart@independenceinc.org
www.independenceinc.org 

WESTERN & CENTRAL KS
Nanette Unruh, ILC
Cell:  785-414-5022
nunruh@independenceinc.org

EASTERN & NE KS
Zackary Terhune, ILC
Cell:  785-371-4753
zterhune@independenceinc.org

SE KS
Leaona Ellis, ILC
Cell:  785-371-1642
lellis@independenceinc.org
 
CENTRAL KS
Jennifer Moore, ILC Team Lead
Cell:  785-371-0888
jmoore@independenceinc.org


	Johnson County Developmental Services (JCDS)















	Johnson
	10501 Lackman Road
Lenexa, KS  66219












	Lois Ferguson
Office: 913-826-2364
Lois.ferguson@jocogov.org
   
Marie Figoni Daniels
Office: 913-826-2347
Marie.figonidaniels@jocogov.org
   
Jessica Ruble 
Office: 913-826-2228
Jessica.Ruble@jocogovorg
   
Marlo Silva
Office: 913-826-2357
Marlo.silva@jocogov.org
   
Bobbi Stow
Office: 913-826-2358
Bobbi.Stow@jocogov.org 


	Lakemary Center
	Johnson
	706 N Lindenwood Suite B01
Olathe, KS 66062
	Emily Lang
Office: 913-416-1145
elang@lakemaryc.org 

Mindy Temple
Office: 913-416-1147
mtemple@lakemary.org 

	Minds Matter LLC

	










	Douglas, Franklin, Jefferson, Johnson, Linn, Osage, Shawnee, Wyandotte







	7819 Conser Place
Overland Park, KS 66204 










	Check to see if taking referrals for WORK ILC

Toll Free: 1-866-429-6757
referrals@mindsmatterllc.com
info@mindsmatterllc.com

Susan Williams
Office: 913-961-6611
susanw@mindsmatterllc.com

Madeline Giesler
Office: 913-789-9900
madelineg@communityworksinc.com

Amy Myers
Office: 913-789-3300 ext. 331
amym@mindsmatterllc.com  

	Nemaha County Training Center, Inc (NCTC)
	Nemaha
	12 South 11th Street
Seneca, KS  66538
	Cindy Krotzinger
Office: 785-336-6116
ckrotzinger@bbwi.net 


	OCCK, Inc. 




	Cloud, Dickinson, Ellsworth, Jewell, Lincoln, Mitchell, Ottawa, Republic, Saline

	501 W 7th
Beloit, KS  67420

1710 W Schilling Road
Salina, KS  67401

1502 Lincoln St.
Concordia, KS  66901
	Callie Bader
Office: 785-738-5423
cbader@occk.com

Karen Scott
Office: 785-827-9383 ext. 154
kscott@occk.com

	Providence Professional Services
	Finney, Grant, Greely, Hamilton, Haskell, Kearny, Lane, Morton, Scott, Seward, Stanton, Stevens, Wichita


	302 Fleming Street, Suite 8
Garden City, KS  67846
	Deborah Patterson
Office: 620-275-7100
deborahprovidence@sbcglobal.net

	Schoenberger Nursing Agency

	Cheyenne, Decatur, Ellis, Gove, Graham, Logan, Norton, Phillips, Rawlins, Rooks, Russell, Sherman, Smith, Thomas, Trego

	106 W. 10th Street
Ellis, KS  67637
	Jody Ford
Office: 785-259-0203
jocamb@yahoo.com

	Serenity Independent Counseling

	Allen, Anderson, Atchison, Bourbon, Coffey, Douglas, Franklin, Geary, Greenwood, Johnson, Jackson, Jefferson, Leavenworth, Linn, Lyon, Miami, Morris, Osage, Pottawatomie, Riley, Shawnee, Wabasunsee, Woodson, Wyandotte
                                                          
	116 A S. Main St.
Ottawa, KS 66067
	Check to see if taking referrals for WORK ILC

Elizabeth Barkley
Office: 785-248-0377
Ebarkley.serenity@gmail.com 

Sean Parks
Office: 785-248-0377
Slparks.serenity@gmail.com 

	Team Cosgrove
	Johnson, Wyandotte
	4761 N 123rd St.
Kansas City, KS 66109
	John Cosgrove
Office: 913-269-5559
john@teamcosgrove.com 


	The Arc of Douglas County

	Coffey, Douglas, Franklin, Jefferson, Osage
	2518 Ridge Court, Suite 238
Lawrence, KS  66046
	Mike Glaves
Office: 785-917-1204
mglaves@thearcdcks.org


	Three Rivers Inc.

	Atchison, Brown, Clay, Doniphan, Geary, Jackson, Marshall, Nemaha, Pottawatomie, Riley, Wabaunsee, Washington, and the Prairie Band Potawatomi Reservation
	508 Miller Drive
P.O. Box 408
Wamego, KS  66547


11400 158th Road
Mayetta, KS  66509


621 Court Street
Clay Center, KS  67432
	Molly Campbell / Lynn Niehues / Bailey Alexander
Office/TTY: 785-456-9915 
Toll Free: 800-555-3994
molly@threeriversinc.org
lynn@threeriversinc.org 
baileya@threeriversinc.org 
   
Jeanie Combs
Office: 785-966-8344
JeanieCombs@pbpnation.org
   
Keyna Steinbrock
Office: 785-427-6580
keyna@threeriversinc.org


	TECH
Training and Evaluation Center of Hutchinson


	Reno
	3000 E Ave B
Hutchinson, KS  67501
	Chara Kemerling
Office: 620-663-2216 ext. 218
charaK@techinc.org
   
Janet Racette
Office: 620-663-2216
janetr@techinc.org


	Twin Valley Developmental Services



	Marshall, Washington
	413 Commercial St.
Greenleaf, KS 66943
	Stacey Whiting
Office: 785-556-9117
staceywhiting@sbcglobal.net 

Tiffany Watt
Office: 402-217-1515
tiffanydaviswatt@gmail.com 
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